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Pl Name Time

Brown  (36)
1(49) 2(58) 3(46) 4(60) 5(61) 6(64) 7(220) 8(63) 9(66) 10(215) 11(68) 12(206) 13(67) 14(62) 15(69) 16(70) 17(219) 18(210) 19(52) 20(223) 21(209) 22(203) 23(201)

24(202) 25(214) 26(213) 27(212) F

1 Jegor Kostylev 59:18 1:09 2:59 8:28 9:41 11:44 12:52 17:25 18:22 20:18 22:13 22:48 23:34 26:13 29:20 30:24 32:27 36:05 41:32 42:57 44:12 46:57 50:27 51:29
OUOC 1:09 1:50 5:29 1:13 2:03 1:08 4:33 0:57 1:56 1:55 0:35 0:46 2:39 3:07 1:04 2:03 3:38 5:27 1:25 1:15 2:45 3:30 1:02

53:03 54:53 57:14 57:47 59:18
1:34 1:50 2:21 0:33 1:31

2 Jamie Parkinson 61:24 1:24 3:25 7:43 9:03 11:08 12:22 16:36 17:39 19:37 21:14 21:56 22:50 27:22 30:09 31:27 33:35 37:00 43:42 45:13 46:33 49:23 52:51 53:52
DEVON 1:24 2:01 4:18 1:20 2:05 1:14 4:14 1:03 1:58 1:37 0:42 0:54 4:32 2:47 1:18 2:08 3:25 6:42 1:31 1:20 2:50 3:28 1:01

55:24 56:55 59:18 59:53 61:24
1:32 1:31 2:23 0:35 1:31

3 Clive Hallett 63:21 1:09 2:52 8:28 9:44 12:30 13:50 18:31 19:32 21:47 23:45 24:24 25:15 27:56 31:30 33:37 35:46 39:23 44:35 46:01 47:26 50:17 54:01 55:31
BOK 1:09 1:43 5:36 1:16 2:46 1:20 4:41 1:01 2:15 1:58 0:39 0:51 2:41 3:34 2:07 2:09 3:37 5:12 1:26 1:25 2:51 3:44 1:30

57:16 58:34 61:11 61:48 63:21
1:45 1:18 2:37 0:37 1:33

4 Marcus Pinker 63:42 1:11 3:07 8:05 9:23 12:10 13:21 18:42 19:58 22:18 24:20 25:15 26:25 29:17 32:22 34:01 36:03 39:48 45:22 46:50 48:22 51:21 54:36 55:44
FVO 1:11 1:56 4:58 1:18 2:47 1:11 5:21 1:16 2:20 2:02 0:55 1:10 2:52 3:05 1:39 2:02 3:45 5:34 1:28 1:32 2:59 3:15 1:08

57:27 58:58 61:25 62:02 63:42
1:43 1:31 2:27 0:37 1:40

5 Grey Grierson 65:19 1:19 3:18 8:04 9:17 11:25 12:50 17:21 18:37 20:51 22:41 23:33 24:32 28:46 31:58 33:21 35:50 39:32 45:39 47:12 48:55 52:06 55:57 57:05
DEVON 1:19 1:59 4:46 1:13 2:08 1:25 4:31 1:16 2:14 1:50 0:52 0:59 4:14 3:12 1:23 2:29 3:42 6:07 1:33 1:43 3:11 3:51 1:08

58:42 60:12 63:00 63:34 65:19
1:37 1:30 2:48 0:34 1:45

6 Joe Gidley 73:36 1:35 3:57 10:10 11:40 14:39 16:16 21:33 22:53 26:06 28:17 29:09 30:14 33:41 37:15 38:34 41:22 45:29 51:13 53:17 55:14 58:38 62:39 64:00
NGOC 1:35 2:22 6:13 1:30 2:59 1:37 5:17 1:20 3:13 2:11 0:52 1:05 3:27 3:34 1:19 2:48 4:07 5:44 2:04 1:57 3:24 4:01 1:21

66:00 67:33 71:02 71:41 73:36
2:00 1:33 3:29 0:39 1:55

7 Mark Saunders 76:21 1:14 3:34 9:04 10:24 13:15 14:46 20:21 22:15 24:49 27:02 27:51 29:06 33:26 37:18 38:39 41:39 46:49 54:07 55:56 57:49 61:40 65:52 67:10
BOK 1:14 2:20 5:30 1:20 2:51 1:31 5:35 1:54 2:34 2:13 0:49 1:15 4:20 3:52 1:21 3:00 5:10 7:18 1:49 1:53 3:51 4:12 1:18

69:02 70:45 73:38 74:23 76:21
1:52 1:43 2:53 0:45 1:58

8 Michael Hallett 76:35 1:53 3:59 10:04 11:18 14:18 15:50 21:44 23:04 26:00 29:01 29:46 30:58 35:32 39:33 40:59 43:24 48:10 54:58 57:00 58:23 62:09 66:25 67:38
BOK 1:53 2:06 6:05 1:14 3:00 1:32 5:54 1:20 2:56 3:01 0:45 1:12 4:34 4:01 1:26 2:25 4:46 6:48 2:02 1:23 3:46 4:16 1:13

69:44 71:09 74:08 74:43 76:35
2:06 1:25 2:59 0:35 1:52

9 Jason Howell 76:53 1:41 3:48 9:38 11:02 13:59 16:09 21:47 23:19 25:53 27:59 28:54 30:02 33:44 37:19 38:43 42:43 47:23 53:21 55:03 56:37 59:51 64:16 65:35
HOC 1:41 2:07 5:50 1:24 2:57 2:10 5:38 1:32 2:34 2:06 0:55 1:08 3:42 3:35 1:24 4:00 4:40 5:58 1:42 1:34 3:14 4:25 1:19

68:22 70:00 74:00 74:36 76:53 73:15
2:47 1:38 4:00 0:36 2:17 *212

10 Alastair Oates 80:56 2:49 5:20 10:54 12:47 15:51 17:41 23:27 25:18 27:39 29:49 31:07 32:46 36:34 40:40 42:38 45:24 50:21 56:59 58:55 61:07 64:41 68:32 69:54
BAOC 2:49 2:31 5:34 1:53 3:04 1:50 5:46 1:51 2:21 2:10 1:18 1:39 3:48 4:06 1:58 2:46 4:57 6:38 1:56 2:12 3:34 3:51 1:22

72:02 73:54 78:14 79:10 80:56
2:08 1:52 4:20 0:56 1:46

11 Kirsten Strain 81:06 1:36 3:53 10:05 11:34 14:50 16:20 21:31 22:59 25:32 27:44 31:40 32:57 37:09 40:53 42:21 46:07 51:16 58:20 60:23 62:25 66:20 70:30 71:44
OD 1:36 2:17 6:12 1:29 3:16 1:30 5:11 1:28 2:33 2:12 3:56 1:17 4:12 3:44 1:28 3:46 5:09 7:04 2:03 2:02 3:55 4:10 1:14

73:33 75:26 78:32 79:11 81:06
1:49 1:53 3:06 0:39 1:55

12 Doug Stimson 81:12 2:05 4:49 11:23 13:01 17:31 19:06 24:08 25:57 28:26 30:42 31:37 32:53 38:28 41:50 43:05 45:56 50:26 57:52 60:20 62:48 66:43 71:56 73:03
NWO 2:05 2:44 6:34 1:38 4:30 1:35 5:02 1:49 2:29 2:16 0:55 1:16 5:35 3:22 1:15 2:51 4:30 7:26 2:28 2:28 3:55 5:13 1:07

74:49 76:23 78:45 79:22 81:12
1:46 1:34 2:22 0:37 1:50

13 Matthew Owen 81:51 1:31 3:50 10:09 11:47 14:59 16:26 22:51 24:29 27:08 29:33 30:28 31:40 35:28 39:39 41:09 43:50 50:49 58:34 60:18 62:16 65:48 70:29 71:57
BOK 1:31 2:19 6:19 1:38 3:12 1:27 6:25 1:38 2:39 2:25 0:55 1:12 3:48 4:11 1:30 2:41 6:59 7:45 1:44 1:58 3:32 4:41 1:28

74:12 75:55 79:03 79:47 81:51
2:15 1:43 3:08 0:44 2:04

14 Richard Cronin 84:40 1:41 4:08 10:20 12:02 16:30 18:10 27:16 29:43 32:34 35:04 36:06 37:45 41:53 45:54 47:34 50:33 54:57 61:44 63:33 65:49 69:34 73:47 75:08
NGOC 1:41 2:27 6:12 1:42 4:28 1:40 9:06 2:27 2:51 2:30 1:02 1:39 4:08 4:01 1:40 2:59 4:24 6:47 1:49 2:16 3:45 4:13 1:21

77:08 79:05 82:20 82:58 84:40
2:00 1:57 3:15 0:38 1:42
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Pl Name Time

Brown  (36) (cont.)

1(49) 2(58) 3(46) 4(60) 5(61) 6(64) 7(220) 8(63) 9(66) 10(215) 11(68) 12(206) 13(67) 14(62) 15(69) 16(70) 17(219) 18(210) 19(52) 20(223) 21(209) 22(203) 23(201)
24(202) 25(214) 26(213) 27(212) F

15 Mark Burley 84:51 1:19 3:34 9:04 10:31 13:28 15:02 20:01 21:30 30:14 32:29 33:16 34:38 39:59 44:27 46:07 50:11 54:51 61:33 63:19 65:20 69:25 73:34 74:49
BOK 1:19 2:15 5:30 1:27 2:57 1:34 4:59 1:29 8:44 2:15 0:47 1:22 5:21 4:28 1:40 4:04 4:40 6:42 1:46 2:01 4:05 4:09 1:15

76:48 78:25 82:35 83:07 84:51
1:59 1:37 4:10 0:32 1:44

16 Paul Gebbett 85:01 3:48 5:59 11:31 16:57 21:05 24:00 28:53 30:24 32:59 35:05 35:47 37:10 41:16 44:56 46:32 49:11 54:09 60:53 62:34 64:51 68:18 72:54 74:10
BOK 3:48 2:11 5:32 5:26 4:08 2:55 4:53 1:31 2:35 2:06 0:42 1:23 4:06 3:40 1:36 2:39 4:58 6:44 1:41 2:17 3:27 4:36 1:16

76:00 77:33 82:20 82:59 85:01
1:50 1:33 4:47 0:39 2:02

17 Scott Johnson 88:07 2:05 4:39 11:34 13:03 15:56 17:40 23:42 25:48 28:29 31:00 32:00 33:19 37:07 41:16 42:53 46:28 56:03 63:32 65:31 67:33 71:22 75:42 77:43
NGOC 2:05 2:34 6:55 1:29 2:53 1:44 6:02 2:06 2:41 2:31 1:00 1:19 3:48 4:09 1:37 3:35 9:35 7:29 1:59 2:02 3:49 4:20 2:01

80:03 81:36 85:30 86:07 88:07
2:20 1:33 3:54 0:37 2:00

18 Sean Rowe 88:16 1:18 3:34 10:02 11:28 14:21 16:16 22:58 24:27 27:18 30:54 31:54 33:25 37:27 42:36 44:32 48:05 52:40 60:04 62:24 64:28 69:06 74:49 76:29
DEVON 1:18 2:16 6:28 1:26 2:53 1:55 6:42 1:29 2:51 3:36 1:00 1:31 4:02 5:09 1:56 3:33 4:35 7:24 2:20 2:04 4:38 5:43 1:40

78:50 80:41 85:32 86:10 88:16
2:21 1:51 4:51 0:38 2:06

19 Matthew Leathwood 90:22 1:46 4:01 10:48 12:41 16:50 19:02 25:10 28:08 31:18 33:34 35:25 36:49 40:29 45:29 47:17 50:08 56:46 63:24 65:04 67:03 70:39 75:10 77:30
BOK 1:46 2:15 6:47 1:53 4:09 2:12 6:08 2:58 3:10 2:16 1:51 1:24 3:40 5:00 1:48 2:51 6:38 6:38 1:40 1:59 3:36 4:31 2:20

80:45 82:27 87:37 88:18 90:22
3:15 1:42 5:10 0:41 2:04

20 Jeremy Tonge 90:30 1:40 4:06 10:35 12:18 15:24 17:08 23:51 25:41 28:55 31:41 32:34 34:03 38:38 43:39 45:33 50:06 55:39 63:25 65:42 67:47 71:47 77:05 78:41
BOK 1:40 2:26 6:29 1:43 3:06 1:44 6:43 1:50 3:14 2:46 0:53 1:29 4:35 5:01 1:54 4:33 5:33 7:46 2:17 2:05 4:00 5:18 1:36

81:13 83:07 87:39 88:20 90:30
2:32 1:54 4:32 0:41 2:10

21 Christopher Kelsey 90:35 1:54 5:13 11:57 13:50 16:52 19:18 26:33 28:24 31:20 33:53 34:52 36:12 40:11 44:32 46:12 49:18 55:38 63:23 65:48 67:50 73:01 78:07 79:28
BOK 1:54 3:19 6:44 1:53 3:02 2:26 7:15 1:51 2:56 2:33 0:59 1:20 3:59 4:21 1:40 3:06 6:20 7:45 2:25 2:02 5:11 5:06 1:21

81:47 84:24 88:02 88:46 90:35
2:19 2:37 3:38 0:44 1:49

22 Charles Daniel 91:31 1:30 3:59 11:04 12:41 16:43 18:52 24:48 26:22 29:08 31:32 32:52 34:41 38:33 43:08 45:00 48:02 57:06 66:10 67:54 70:24 74:20 78:55 80:21
BOK 1:30 2:29 7:05 1:37 4:02 2:09 5:56 1:34 2:46 2:24 1:20 1:49 3:52 4:35 1:52 3:02 9:04 9:04 1:44 2:30 3:56 4:35 1:26

82:41 84:55 88:39 89:34 91:31
2:20 2:14 3:44 0:55 1:57

23 Jamie Hicks 91:54 1:08 3:17 11:13 12:54 16:20 17:52 25:24 26:48 32:50 35:31 36:57 38:04 42:10 47:08 48:58 51:46 58:44 65:42 67:34 69:20 73:34 79:50 81:31
SOC 1:08 2:09 7:56 1:41 3:26 1:32 7:32 1:24 6:02 2:41 1:26 1:07 4:06 4:58 1:50 2:48 6:58 6:58 1:52 1:46 4:14 6:16 1:41

83:54 85:43 89:24 89:58 91:54
2:23 1:49 3:41 0:34 1:56

24 Tommi Grover 92:23 2:16 4:56 11:57 13:57 17:28 19:57 27:03 29:07 32:22 35:04 36:30 38:11 42:52 48:10 50:27 53:35 58:16 65:44 67:42 70:14 75:14 80:01 81:47
BOK 2:16 2:40 7:01 2:00 3:31 2:29 7:06 2:04 3:15 2:42 1:26 1:41 4:41 5:18 2:17 3:08 4:41 7:28 1:58 2:32 5:00 4:47 1:46

83:57 85:55 89:39 90:25 92:23
2:10 1:58 3:44 0:46 1:58

25 Jamie Walker 92:49 1:54 4:32 12:04 13:57 17:20 19:08 25:33 27:23 30:26 33:00 34:03 35:25 39:53 43:49 45:21 48:09 56:32 65:47 67:43 70:18 73:58 79:59 81:29
BAOC 1:54 2:38 7:32 1:53 3:23 1:48 6:25 1:50 3:03 2:34 1:03 1:22 4:28 3:56 1:32 2:48 8:23 9:15 1:56 2:35 3:40 6:01 1:30

83:45 85:36 89:46 90:30 92:49
2:16 1:51 4:10 0:44 2:19

26 Phil Newall 102:24 1:42 4:38 12:02 14:04 19:50 21:44 28:55 30:57 34:26 37:16 38:06 39:37 44:17 50:13 53:57 57:02 63:15 70:56 73:14 75:56 81:21 87:20 88:59
KERNO 1:42 2:56 7:24 2:02 5:46 1:54 7:11 2:02 3:29 2:50 0:50 1:31 4:40 5:56 3:44 3:05 6:13 7:41 2:18 2:42 5:25 5:59 1:39

91:45 93:47 98:50 99:44 102:24
2:46 2:02 5:03 0:54 2:40

27 Anders Johansson 104:10 2:49 5:25 12:34 14:25 22:32 25:02 32:15 33:53 37:00 40:01 41:12 42:46 47:37 53:03 54:39 57:40 65:57 74:25 76:35 78:59 83:23 88:34 90:22
NGOC 2:49 2:36 7:09 1:51 8:07 2:30 7:13 1:38 3:07 3:01 1:11 1:34 4:51 5:26 1:36 3:01 8:17 8:28 2:10 2:24 4:24 5:11 1:48

92:59 95:47 101:21 102:02 104:10
2:37 2:48 5:34 0:41 2:08

28 Scott Bailey 105:29 4:17 7:56 15:16 17:08 20:35 22:23 29:13 30:44 33:54 36:37 37:30 39:05 43:43 48:50 50:36 55:09 67:45 75:32 77:47 80:17 85:14 91:37 93:15
BOK 4:17 3:39 7:20 1:52 3:27 1:48 6:50 1:31 3:10 2:43 0:53 1:35 4:38 5:07 1:46 4:33 12:36 7:47 2:15 2:30 4:57 6:23 1:38

95:50 98:00 102:26 103:14 105:29
2:35 2:10 4:26 0:48 2:15
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Pl Name Time

Brown  (36) (cont.)

1(49) 2(58) 3(46) 4(60) 5(61) 6(64) 7(220) 8(63) 9(66) 10(215) 11(68) 12(206) 13(67) 14(62) 15(69) 16(70) 17(219) 18(210) 19(52) 20(223) 21(209) 22(203) 23(201)
24(202) 25(214) 26(213) 27(212) F

29 Dave Austin 106:31 3:22 6:17 13:11 15:21 21:47 24:02 33:25 35:40 38:29 41:07 42:18 43:37 48:00 52:09 53:46 56:52 69:58 80:43 82:30 84:38 88:41 93:57 95:28
NGOC 3:22 2:55 6:54 2:10 6:26 2:15 9:23 2:15 2:49 2:38 1:11 1:19 4:23 4:09 1:37 3:06 13:06 10:45 1:47 2:08 4:03 5:16 1:31

97:44 99:42 103:46 104:23 106:31
2:16 1:58 4:04 0:37 2:08

30 Adam Hampshire 106:34 1:54 4:49 13:46 15:58 20:13 22:06 29:41 32:05 35:17 38:04 39:21 40:44 46:08 51:06 52:40 57:06 70:25 78:24 80:28 82:55 88:38 93:11 94:37
BOK 1:54 2:55 8:57 2:12 4:15 1:53 7:35 2:24 3:12 2:47 1:17 1:23 5:24 4:58 1:34 4:26 13:19 7:59 2:04 2:27 5:43 4:33 1:26

97:07 99:18 103:32 104:43 106:34
2:30 2:11 4:14 1:11 1:51

31 Colin Welch 108:28 2:13 5:28 14:14 16:28 23:17 25:58 32:36 34:48 39:58 43:05 44:33 46:27 51:08 55:28 57:25 61:10 69:05 77:41 79:42 82:22 89:36 95:32 97:04
BOK 2:13 3:15 8:46 2:14 6:49 2:41 6:38 2:12 5:10 3:07 1:28 1:54 4:41 4:20 1:57 3:45 7:55 8:36 2:01 2:40 7:14 5:56 1:32

99:27 101:01 105:42 106:16 108:28
2:23 1:34 4:41 0:34 2:12

32 Eddie McLarnon 110:03 2:11 5:34 12:42 15:28 24:08 26:13 32:24 35:17 38:39 41:17 42:23 44:45 50:37 55:53 57:56 61:30 71:19 80:20 83:53 87:01 91:37 95:55 97:18
NGOC 2:11 3:23 7:08 2:46 8:40 2:05 6:11 2:53 3:22 2:38 1:06 2:22 5:52 5:16 2:03 3:34 9:49 9:01 3:33 3:08 4:36 4:18 1:23

99:41 101:40 106:48 107:40 110:03
2:23 1:59 5:08 0:52 2:23

33 Rob Hick 115:58 2:10 5:16 14:08 16:11 20:16 23:32 32:24 34:19 38:08 42:37 43:39 45:27 50:45 57:12 59:17 63:33 69:10 78:18 81:07 83:39 88:56 96:09 101:23
WSX 2:10 3:06 8:52 2:03 4:05 3:16 8:52 1:55 3:49 4:29 1:02 1:48 5:18 6:27 2:05 4:16 5:37 9:08 2:49 2:32 5:17 7:13 5:14

105:35 108:23 112:34 113:29 115:58
4:12 2:48 4:11 0:55 2:29

34 Fraser Smith 124:21 2:23 5:03 12:20 14:06 18:00 20:11 29:07 31:22 34:12 37:03 41:55 43:39 57:46 64:15 65:36 68:43 76:47 85:44 88:11 91:00 97:02 106:00 108:38
WIM 2:23 2:40 7:17 1:46 3:54 2:11 8:56 2:15 2:50 2:51 4:52 1:44 14:07 6:29 1:21 3:07 8:04 8:57 2:27 2:49 6:02 8:58 2:38

112:01 114:49 119:50 120:55 124:21 30:09
3:23 2:48 5:01 1:05 3:26 *57

35 Mike King 127:39 2:06 5:16 15:05 17:40 22:15 24:50 35:03 37:39 42:28 46:17 47:29 49:12 55:24 64:27 66:46 70:30 78:30 91:40 94:23 97:09 104:01 110:55 113:16
OD 2:06 3:10 9:49 2:35 4:35 2:35 10:13 2:36 4:49 3:49 1:12 1:43 6:12 9:03 2:19 3:44 8:00 13:10 2:43 2:46 6:52 6:54 2:21

116:40 119:11 124:06 125:10 127:39
3:24 2:31 4:55 1:04 2:29

Kit Grierson mp 1:26 3:19 7:55 9:12 11:24 12:29 16:51 18:07 20:12 21:57 ----- 23:21 27:04 30:25 32:43 34:50 38:38 44:17 45:52 47:20 50:18 53:37 54:42
UBOC 1:26 1:53 4:36 1:17 2:12 1:05 4:22 1:16 2:05 1:45 1:24 3:43 3:21 2:18 2:07 3:48 5:39 1:35 1:28 2:58 3:19 1:05

56:39 58:06 60:40 61:11 62:49
1:57 1:27 2:34 0:31 1:38

Blue  (83)
1(49) 2(32) 3(216) 4(46) 5(51) 6(68) 7(205) 8(63) 9(34) 10(218) 11(67) 12(35) 13(69) 14(207) 15(219) 16(202) 17(214) 18(212) F

1 Ben Maliphant 41:06 0:54 3:18 6:53 8:10 9:02 11:07 12:40 13:59 15:38 18:34 19:46 23:31 25:03 26:51 29:03 35:41 37:05 39:28 41:06
BOK 0:54 2:24 3:35 1:17 0:52 2:05 1:33 1:19 1:39 2:56 1:12 3:45 1:32 1:48 2:12 6:38 1:24 2:23 1:38

2 Tom Butt 42:24 1:16 3:33 7:32 8:51 9:19 10:38 12:00 13:31 15:28 19:08 20:17 24:17 26:04 27:36 29:26 36:45 38:16 40:51 42:24
SARUM 1:16 2:17 3:59 1:19 0:28 1:19 1:22 1:31 1:57 3:40 1:09 4:00 1:47 1:32 1:50 7:19 1:31 2:35 1:33

3 Eddie Narbett 46:27 1:22 4:15 7:58 9:47 10:27 12:06 14:23 17:09 18:47 23:18 24:31 28:32 30:16 31:57 33:49 40:56 42:22 44:47 46:27
KSODA 1:22 2:53 3:43 1:49 0:40 1:39 2:17 2:46 1:38 4:31 1:13 4:01 1:44 1:41 1:52 7:07 1:26 2:25 1:40

4 Zac Hudd 47:56 1:39 4:14 8:07 9:35 10:11 14:23 15:59 17:29 19:05 22:38 24:04 28:04 29:54 33:13 35:35 42:20 43:49 46:24 47:56
BOK 1:39 2:35 3:53 1:28 0:36 4:12 1:36 1:30 1:36 3:33 1:26 4:00 1:50 3:19 2:22 6:45 1:29 2:35 1:32

5 James Dean 51:15 1:32 4:39 9:11 10:50 11:32 13:06 15:08 16:42 18:42 22:23 24:09 29:17 31:26 33:59 36:20 44:48 46:28 49:16 51:15
DEVON 1:32 3:07 4:32 1:39 0:42 1:34 2:02 1:34 2:00 3:41 1:46 5:08 2:09 2:33 2:21 8:28 1:40 2:48 1:59

6 James Clemence 51:27 1:49 5:01 9:45 11:42 12:25 14:19 17:38 19:38 21:47 25:18 26:50 31:42 33:33 35:31 37:45 45:01 46:24 49:23 51:27
SWOC 1:49 3:12 4:44 1:57 0:43 1:54 3:19 2:00 2:09 3:31 1:32 4:52 1:51 1:58 2:14 7:16 1:23 2:59 2:04

7 Philip Eeles 51:54 1:37 4:38 8:54 10:33 11:22 13:11 14:59 16:42 18:45 23:01 24:42 29:15 31:21 33:45 35:49 43:45 45:40 49:53 51:54
SOC 1:37 3:01 4:16 1:39 0:49 1:49 1:48 1:43 2:03 4:16 1:41 4:33 2:06 2:24 2:04 7:56 1:55 4:13 2:01

8 Peter Stagg 52:07 1:35 4:35 9:09 10:49 11:29 13:33 15:20 16:57 19:02 22:39 24:22 29:09 31:12 33:20 35:32 45:08 46:41 49:57 52:07
BOK 1:35 3:00 4:34 1:40 0:40 2:04 1:47 1:37 2:05 3:37 1:43 4:47 2:03 2:08 2:12 9:36 1:33 3:16 2:10

9 Alan Honey 53:40 2:36 5:39 10:39 12:28 13:02 14:46 16:48 18:22 20:33 24:00 26:04 31:06 32:52 34:37 36:50 45:47 47:41 51:47 53:40
BOK 2:36 3:03 5:00 1:49 0:34 1:44 2:02 1:34 2:11 3:27 2:04 5:02 1:46 1:45 2:13 8:57 1:54 4:06 1:53

10 Chloe Potter 54:02 1:29 4:40 9:57 11:32 12:04 15:04 16:50 18:53 20:49 24:46 26:14 30:59 33:56 35:44 38:17 47:00 48:54 52:09 54:02
BOK 1:29 3:11 5:17 1:35 0:32 3:00 1:46 2:03 1:56 3:57 1:28 4:45 2:57 1:48 2:33 8:43 1:54 3:15 1:53
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Pl Name Time

Blue  (83) (cont.)

1(49) 2(32) 3(216) 4(46) 5(51) 6(68) 7(205) 8(63) 9(34) 10(218) 11(67) 12(35) 13(69) 14(207) 15(219) 16(202) 17(214) 18(212) F

11 Cecilie Andersen 55:29 1:48 5:45 12:00 13:43 14:22 17:09 19:46 21:23 23:19 27:09 28:37 33:05 35:08 37:02 39:47 47:54 49:33 53:49 55:29
BOK 1:48 3:57 6:15 1:43 0:39 2:47 2:37 1:37 1:56 3:50 1:28 4:28 2:03 1:54 2:45 8:07 1:39 4:16 1:40

12 Caroline Craig 56:01 1:52 5:18 10:45 12:49 15:13 16:52 18:56 20:51 23:03 26:48 28:25 33:34 35:35 37:42 40:22 49:21 51:10 54:13 56:01
NGOC 1:52 3:26 5:27 2:04 2:24 1:39 2:04 1:55 2:12 3:45 1:37 5:09 2:01 2:07 2:40 8:59 1:49 3:03 1:48

13 Richard Pay 56:14 1:39 4:58 10:56 12:56 13:40 15:30 17:37 19:22 21:26 24:49 26:44 31:58 33:55 35:45 37:58 45:59 47:38 53:57 56:14
WRE 1:39 3:19 5:58 2:00 0:44 1:50 2:07 1:45 2:04 3:23 1:55 5:14 1:57 1:50 2:13 8:01 1:39 6:19 2:17

14 Rob Parkinson 57:07 1:44 5:18 14:14 15:50 16:30 21:39 23:23 25:05 27:10 30:37 32:03 36:30 38:31 40:41 42:55 50:28 52:06 55:09 57:07
DEVON 1:44 3:34 8:56 1:36 0:40 5:09 1:44 1:42 2:05 3:27 1:26 4:27 2:01 2:10 2:14 7:33 1:38 3:03 1:58

15 Lesley Ross 57:52 1:42 6:12 11:45 13:23 14:02 15:46 17:49 19:37 21:50 26:08 27:44 32:55 35:16 37:43 40:09 50:16 51:59 55:33 57:52
OD 1:42 4:30 5:33 1:38 0:39 1:44 2:03 1:48 2:13 4:18 1:36 5:11 2:21 2:27 2:26 10:07 1:43 3:34 2:19

16 Jonty Eaton-Hart 58:08 1:38 4:23 16:54 18:05 18:42 21:54 23:26 24:45 26:38 30:10 32:59 37:27 39:19 41:00 43:15 51:27 53:03 56:33 58:08
DEVON 1:38 2:45 12:31 1:11 0:37 3:12 1:32 1:19 1:53 3:32 2:49 4:28 1:52 1:41 2:15 8:12 1:36 3:30 1:35

17 Pete Maliphant 59:09 1:40 4:53 9:58 11:52 12:26 14:09 16:09 17:46 20:18 25:08 27:06 32:28 34:53 36:49 39:34 50:14 52:50 57:06 59:09
BOK 1:40 3:13 5:05 1:54 0:34 1:43 2:00 1:37 2:32 4:50 1:58 5:22 2:25 1:56 2:45 10:40 2:36 4:16 2:03

18 Alison Simmons 60:02 1:38 5:45 11:40 13:39 14:31 16:32 18:34 20:19 22:28 27:05 28:51 34:13 37:07 39:01 41:19 51:48 53:48 57:48 60:02
BOK 1:38 4:07 5:55 1:59 0:52 2:01 2:02 1:45 2:09 4:37 1:46 5:22 2:54 1:54 2:18 10:29 2:00 4:00 2:14

19 Alice Bedwell 60:12 1:23 5:13 13:00 14:46 15:27 17:35 20:03 22:09 24:26 29:00 30:41 35:53 37:59 40:04 42:30 52:04 54:30 57:57 60:12
BOK 1:23 3:50 7:47 1:46 0:41 2:08 2:28 2:06 2:17 4:34 1:41 5:12 2:06 2:05 2:26 9:34 2:26 3:27 2:15

20 Sam Peat 60:18 2:08 5:51 10:18 12:14 12:56 14:38 18:23 20:13 22:06 26:39 28:34 33:38 35:31 37:31 41:13 53:45 55:22 58:25 60:18
DEVON 2:08 3:43 4:27 1:56 0:42 1:42 3:45 1:50 1:53 4:33 1:55 5:04 1:53 2:00 3:42 12:32 1:37 3:03 1:53

21 Jane Stagg 60:27 1:42 6:26 12:28 14:46 15:28 17:51 19:57 21:48 23:51 27:37 29:37 34:24 36:43 38:59 44:49 53:38 55:19 58:17 60:27
BOK 1:42 4:44 6:02 2:18 0:42 2:23 2:06 1:51 2:03 3:46 2:00 4:47 2:19 2:16 5:50 8:49 1:41 2:58 2:10

22 Steve McDonald 61:36 2:17 5:57 11:06 15:00 16:59 19:01 21:43 24:12 27:03 30:50 32:44 38:08 40:24 42:30 45:43 55:23 57:05 59:47 61:36
BOK 2:17 3:40 5:09 3:54 1:59 2:02 2:42 2:29 2:51 3:47 1:54 5:24 2:16 2:06 3:13 9:40 1:42 2:42 1:49

23 Chris Harrison 61:57 1:58 5:45 10:24 12:09 12:49 14:45 16:57 20:19 22:25 27:59 29:53 34:41 37:27 41:37 44:05 54:05 55:49 60:10 61:57
NGOC 1:58 3:47 4:39 1:45 0:40 1:56 2:12 3:22 2:06 5:34 1:54 4:48 2:46 4:10 2:28 10:00 1:44 4:21 1:47

24 Michael Bowering 62:10 2:04 5:52 16:02 18:36 19:26 21:27 23:54 25:50 28:09 32:41 34:26 39:12 41:29 44:18 47:01 54:57 56:47 60:00 62:10
NWO 2:04 3:48 10:10 2:34 0:50 2:01 2:27 1:56 2:19 4:32 1:45 4:46 2:17 2:49 2:43 7:56 1:50 3:13 2:10

25 Vladimir Kuznetsov 63:14 3:04 6:35 12:03 14:06 14:50 17:06 19:01 21:07 23:31 28:00 30:04 36:15 38:38 40:34 43:30 53:46 55:42 61:17 63:14
TVOC 3:04 3:31 5:28 2:03 0:44 2:16 1:55 2:06 2:24 4:29 2:04 6:11 2:23 1:56 2:56 10:16 1:56 5:35 1:57

26 Jon Urch 63:40 3:29 7:45 13:10 15:03 15:52 18:39 21:01 23:08 25:44 30:38 32:33 38:16 40:29 43:00 45:10 55:50 58:25 61:28 63:40
BOK 3:29 4:16 5:25 1:53 0:49 2:47 2:22 2:07 2:36 4:54 1:55 5:43 2:13 2:31 2:10 10:40 2:35 3:03 2:12

27 Aini Vvorinen 64:09 1:32 4:58 10:52 12:51 13:32 15:33 19:38 21:30 24:09 28:41 31:01 37:23 39:32 41:49 44:16 55:54 57:45 61:57 64:09
OUOC 1:32 3:26 5:54 1:59 0:41 2:01 4:05 1:52 2:39 4:32 2:20 6:22 2:09 2:17 2:27 11:38 1:51 4:12 2:12

28 Will Stokes 64:35 2:33 6:13 11:20 13:09 13:48 15:59 19:22 20:59 27:17 32:43 34:11 39:19 41:39 43:38 46:10 56:59 58:57 62:50 64:35
DEVON 2:33 3:40 5:07 1:49 0:39 2:11 3:23 1:37 6:18 5:26 1:28 5:08 2:20 1:59 2:32 10:49 1:58 3:53 1:45

